Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №19 в микрорайоне №20

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410185.42
	1226474.93
	91°36'43''
	11.37
	1-2

	2
	410185.10
	1226486.30
	177°35'38''
	3.57
	2-3

	3
	410181.53
	1226486.45
	291°08'17''
	8.18
	3-4

	4
	410184.48
	1226478.82
	195°43'04''
	16.94
	4-5

	5
	410168.17
	1226474.23
	210°23'54''
	54.58
	5-6

	6
	410121.09
	1226446.61
	299°51'46''
	2.41
	6-7

	7
	410122.29
	1226444.52
	25°43'13''
	70.07
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0358.0000 га     357.96 кв.м.

	Периметр
	167.14 м.


